DX2
GRADE 1 EXIT DEVICES
NARROW STILE
2 DOREX DX2
K
L
J
The DX2 Series Narrow Head Exit Devices are designed and manufactured for simplicity, strength,

30 DOREX DX2ALL IMAGES, ILLUSTRATIONS AND DIMENSIONS, IN (MM), ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY. PRODUCT DETAILS MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
CONTACT LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE  FOR MORE DETAILS. DISTRIBUTED BY CANAROPA. © CANAROPA, DOREX - REV.2025-09.
How To Order
* SPECIAL ORDER – WILL REQUIRE ADDITIONAL LEAD TIME AND/OR MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITIES.
02
.1
00
D
X
2-
FG
-8
x1
1-
32
P-
EN
 R
20
24
-0
6-
14
DX 2 AL P V L 37 C – 630 H
SERIES STYLE ELECTRIC RATING TYPE ROD/LATCH SIZE DOGGING FINISH STRIKE
BLANK = �(PANIC DEFAULT) HEX KEY DOGGING
(FIRE DEFAULT) LESS DOGGING
C	 - �CYLINDER DOGGING*
(CYLINDER NOT INCLUDED)
L	 - LESS DOGGING*
630	 - SATIN STAINLESS STEEL (32D)
626	 - SATIN CHROME (26D)*
625	 - POLISHED CHROME (26)*
613	 - OIL RUBBED BRONZE (10B)*
612	 - SATIN BRONZE (10)*
611	 - POLISHED BRONZE (9)*
606	 - SATIN BRASS (4)*
605	 - POLISHED BRASS (3)*
SEE P.4
BLANK = �NOT REQUIRED OR
DEFAULT (PULLMAN LATCH)
L	 - LESS BOTTOM ROD*
R	 - ROUND BOTTOM LATCH*
EXIT DEVICE
DX 2 TE R A 09 LHR SC KD 6 – 630
SERIES STYLE TRIM DEVICE DESIGN FUNCTION HANDING KEYWAY KEYING PINS FINISH
DEVICE TRIM
1	 - NARROW STILE DEVICE
TP	- PULL TRIM*
TE	- ESCUTCHEON TRIM
SEE P.14–17
BLANK = DEFAULT STYLE
K	 - PULL GRIP K*
Q	 - ESCUTCHEON LEVER Q*
A	 - ESCUTCHEON LEVER A*
K	 - ESCUTCHEON LEVER K*
SEE P.14–17
01	- TP / BLANK PLATE*
02	- TP / DUMMY*
03	- TP / NIGHT LATCH*
02	- TE / DUMMY (LEVER)*
03	- TE / NIGHT LATCH*
08	- TE / CLASSROOM (LEVER)
09	- TE / NIGHT LATCH (LEVER)
14	- TE / PASSAGE (LEVER)*
11	- TE / STOREROOM (THUMB TURN)*
12	- TE / NIGHT LATCH (THUMB TURN)*
16	- TE / PASSAGE (THUMB TURN)*
SEE PAGES 14-17
630	 - SATIN STAINLESS STEEL (32D)*
626	 - SATIN CHROME (26D)
625	 - POLISHED CHROME (26)*
613	 - OIL RUBBED BRONZE (10B)*